WEB
04/2020
For small lengths SMLS
 Part number C F o B
End
N screw
centres

CH
N
d
E
B
-  Shafts supported at the ends
-  This linear table comprises 2 h6
toleranced shafts, 2 shaft supports, 4
KBWW precision bearings and a sliding
plate
- Materials:
Plate + end supports: Aluminium
Shafts + bearings: steel
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Linear table
SMLS-12 12 85 32 73 42 16,0 5,3 M60 13
SMLS-16 16 100 36 88 54 18,0 5,3 M60 13
SMLS-20 20 130 46 115 75 23,0 6,4 M80 18
SMLS-25 25 160 56 140 88 28,0 8,4 M10 22
SMLS-30 30 180 64 158 96 32,0 10,5 M12 26
SMLS-40 40 230 80 202 122 40,0 13,5 M16 34
SMLS-50 50 280 96 250 152 48,0 13,5 M18 34
Stock*
SMLS-12 34 18,0 6,6 14 70 1000 4 243,14 F
SMLS-16 38 20,0 9,0 18 82 1000 4 292,52 F
SMLS-20 48 25,0 11,0 20 108 1000 4 368,03 F